GASTHAUS ‘) | 2~
ELSNE}A,

Soup

Bouillon with egg
Beefsoup with noodle or with sliced pancakes
Goulash soup

Main Dish — Entrees

Roasted Pork
with bread dumpling and Sauerkraut

Hungarian Style Szegediner with cooked potatoes
(goulash with sweet paprika cabbage)

Large Pork Goulash

Meadloaf with potatoe salad

Homemade pan-fried Sausage with sauerkraut and potatoes
Pan-fried Pork Chop with roasted potatoes

Cordon Bleu from pork with roasted potatoes and salad

Fried Wiener Schnitzel from pork or chicken with mixed salad
Fried Liver with mixed salad

Side Dishes

Rice

Potatoes

Mixed salad

Roll or Bread

div. Sauce (Ketchup,Mayo or cranberry )

a

A d D DD DD D

A d D MDD

4,00
4,00
5,20

14,00

16,00

11,00
10,00
13,00
18,00
19,90
15,00
14,00

4,00
4,00
4,00
2,00
1,00



ASTHAUS S\ /‘
ELSNER &

Fish

Fried Cod-Fish with potato salad € 10,00

Vegetarian

Fried Emmentaler Cheese with lingaberry sauce and tartar sauce € 14,00
Roasted Bread Dumpling with egg and salad € 13,00

Kid’s meals

Hot Dogs / Frankfurter with french fries € 7,00
Schnitzel with french fries € 9,50
Bread Dumpling with sauce € 5,00
Appetizers

Small Pork Goulash € 7,50
Plate of salad with strips of ham € 8,80

Tip is not included
Just one invoice per table - cash only
Regarding allergens please ask our team



