

Soup

Bouillon with egg	€	4,00
Beefsoup with noodle or with sliced pancakes	€	4,00
Goulash soup	€	5,20

Main Dish – Entrees

Roasted Pork

with bread dumpling and Sauerkraut	€	14,00
Hungarian Style Szegediner with cooked potatoes		
(goulash with sweet paprika cabbage)	€	16,00
Large Pork Goulash	€	11,00
Meadloaf with potatoe salad	€	10,00
Homemade pan-fried Sausage with sauerkraut and potatoes	€	13,00
Pan-fried Pork Chop with roasted potatoes	€	18,00
Cordon Bleu from pork with roasted potatoes and salad	€	19,90
Fried Wiener Schnitzel from pork or chicken with mixed salad	€	15,00
Fried Liver with mixed salad	€	14.00

Side Dishes

Rice	€	4,00
Potatoes	€	4,00
Mixed salad	€	4,00
Roll or Bread	€	2,00
div. Sauce (Ketchup, Mayo or cranberry)	€	1,00



Fish

Fried Cod-Fish with potato salad	€ 10,00	
Vegetarian		
Fried Emmentaler Cheese with lingaberry sauce and tartar sauce Roasted Bread Dumpling with egg and salad	€	14,00 13,00
Kid's meals		
Hot Dogs / Frankfurter with french fries	€	7,00
Schnitzel with french fries	€	9,50
Bread Dumpling with sauce	€	5,00
Appetizers		
Small Pork Goulash	€	7,50
Plate of salad with strips of ham	€	8,80

Tip is not included
Just one invoice per table - **cash only**Regarding allergens please ask our team